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Women / 3 / Senior B 1
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Fisher174
Kurt Thomas

9.825 9.800 9.8259.700 39.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sienna Evans176
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.500 9.3759.475 37.975
3T 4 4T 7T 2 

2 

Mallory Wilke165
Empire

9.150 9.700 9.4509.475 37.775
14T 2 4T 5 3T

3T

Kendall Lawrence162
Crenshaw's

9.450 9.425 9.5759.325 37.775
6 5 7 4 3T

3T

Rebecca Garza166
Flipnastics

9.625 9.675 9.3009.150 37.750
3T 3 8 11T 5 

5 

Sofia Tobias163
Crenshaw's

9.525 9.250 9.3509.500 37.625
5 8 3 9T 6 

6 

Bella Davey170
Infinite Bounds

9.750 9.075 9.6008.950 37.375
2 11 12T 3 7 

7 

Isabella Mercer177
Lone Star

9.275 9.100 9.3759.600 37.350
11 10 2 7T 8 

8 

Abigail Cawyer179
Lone Star

9.400 9.325 9.6508.950 37.325
7 6T 12T 2 9 

9 

Kaylynn Trang173
Irving Dynamic

9.225 9.000 9.3009.400 36.925
12T 12T 6 11T 10 

10 

Alexis Henthorne172
Infinity Gym Club

9.225 9.325 9.1758.750 36.475
12T 6T 15 16 11 

11 

Paityn Keith181
VIP

9.025 9.000 9.4009.000 36.425
17 12T 11 6 12 

12 

Emma Gamez178
Lone Star

9.375 8.700 9.3508.625 36.050
8 15 17 9T 13T

13T

Roxana Tadlaoui175
Kurt Thomas

9.325 8.600 9.2258.900 36.050
9T 16 14 15 13T

13T

Destiny Reed169
Gym World Longview

9.150 8.100 9.2509.100 35.600
14T 20 10 13T 15 

15 

Audrey Loeffler168
Gym Plus

9.125 9.150 9.1258.175 35.575
16 9 20 17 16 

16 

Hollyn McDaniel171
Infinity Athletics

9.325 8.500 9.2508.450 35.525
9T 17T 19 13T 17 

17 

Jordyn Ullman164
Eagle's Wings

8.950 8.750 8.6508.700 35.050
18 14 16 20 18 

18 

Sarah Smith180
Palaestra

8.850 8.300 8.7509.125 35.025
20 19 9 19 19 

19 

Amara McGee167
GSC Abilene

8.925 8.500 8.8258.525 34.775
19 17T 18 18 20 

20 

Bella Servidone182
Zenith

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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